
Salaries of polytechnic graduates across courses 

Applied Sciences
Built Environment, Engineering & Maritime
Business, Management, Design & others
Health Sciences
Hybrid courses
Information & Digital Technologies
All courses

Course category Gross monthly salary ($)

Source: JOINT POLYTECHNIC GRADUATE EMPLOYMENT SURVEY 2015   ST GRAPHICS

2,000
2,200
2,000
2,350
2,000
2,000
2,100

Fresh graduates
2,338
2,500
2,500
2,610
2,300
2,478
2,500

Post-NS graduates


