Salaries of polytechnic graduates across courses

Course category	Gross monthly salary (\$)	
	Fresh graduates	Post-NS graduates
Applied Sciences	2,000	2,338
Built Environment, Engineering & Maritime	2,200	2,500
Business, Management, Design & others	2,000	2,500
Health Sciences	2,350	2,610
Hybrid courses	2,000	2,300
Information & Digital Technologies	2,000	2,478
All courses	2,100	2,500

Source: JOINT POLYTECHNIC GRADUATE EMPLOYMENT SURVEY 2015 ST GRAPHICS